
RFP #878
COMMERCIAL STRUCTURAL PLAN REVIEW
CLOSES: WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 20, 2023 by 1:30 pm

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 City State Zip Phone Emails Date Emailed Notes
4LEAF, Inc Christy Manzeck 1201 Pacific Ave Ste 600 Tacoma WA 98402

925-462-5959
ctole@4leafinc.com; cmanzeck@4leafinc.com; 
lbrown@4leafinc.com;

AC Concrete LLC Pablo Andrade 130 E Broadway Ave Milton Freewater OR 97862
541-861-9030 Acconcrete130@gmail.com;

AHBL, Inc. Denise Storaasli 2215 North 30th Street Suite 300 Tacoma WA 98403
253-383-2422 gtakehara@ahbl.com; dstoraasli@ahbl.com; RTND

Allana Buick & Bers Inc. Rachel Milstein 300 Elliott Ave. W, Suite 250 Seattle WA 98119
650-543-5600

aneighbor@abbtesting.com; bd@abbae.com; 
marketing@abbae.com;

Bell Design Company Allison Cooper PO Box 308 Bingen WA 98605
509-493-3886

deborahbell@belldesigncompany.com; 
secretary@belldesigncompany.com;

Beyler Consulting, LLC Landon Beyler 5920 100th St SW #25 Lakewood WA 98499
253-984-2900

apope@beylerconsulting.com; 
landon@beylerconsulting.com;

BHC Consultants, LLC Maridee Hopkins 1601 Fifth Avenue, Suite 500 Seattle WA 98101
206-505-3400

jon.davies@bhcconsultants.com; 
maridee.hopkins@bhcconsultants.com; 

Blueline Robert Dahn 25 Central Way Kirkland WA 98033
425-250-7243

rdahn@thebluelinegroup.com; 
amcwain@thebluelinegroup.com; 

Bureau Veritas North America, Inc. Nicole Reed 180 Promenade Circle Sacramento CA 95834
916-541-4509 nicole.reed@bureauveritas.com;

Casne Engineering Inc Becky Capps 3545 Factoria Blvd SE BELLEVUE WA 98006
425-522-1000

becky.capps@casne.com; 
becky.capps@casne.com;

Chudgar Engineering Company, Inc. Samir Chudgar 1510 140th Ave NE Suite 203 Bellevue WA 98005
425-590-9650 samir.chudgar@chudgar-eng.com;  D4M0019387

CodePros, LLC. Michael J. Barth, M.C.P. P.O. Box 185 Allyn WA 98524
360-801-0543 mbarth@codeproswa.com;

Consor North America, Inc. Erika Schuyler 600 University Street, Suite 300 Seattle WA 98101
206-462-7030

janie.berg@consoreng.com; 
DG_MRSC@consoreng.com; 

CRW Engineering Group, Inc Matthew Edge, PE 14900 Interurban Ave S. Seattle WA 98168
206-659-6835 medge@crweng.com; jmellott@crweng.com; 

CWA Consultants Charles Williams 8675 East Caraway Road Port Orchard WA 98366
360-871-5433

richard@cwaconsultants.net; 
chuck@cwaconsultants.net;

DCI Engineers Amy Pugh 818 Stewart Street, Suite 1000 Seattle WA 98101
206-332-1900

apugh@dci-engineers.com; twoodcock@dci-
engineers.com; bgiordano@dci-

dean alan architects pllc Angela Gee 1511 Third Avenue Seattle WA 98101
206-783-4086

info@deanalanarchitects.com; jspence-
chan@deanalanarchitects.com;

DES CONSULTANTS, LLC Mahsa sangabi 11828 SE 274th  ST. KENT WA 98030
619-816-4699 msangabi@desconsultants.net;

DOWL LLC, D.B.A. DOWL Paul Rice 8420 154th Avenue NE Redmond WA 98052
971-280-8641

pkeller@dowl.com; tkelley@dowl.com; 
price@dowl.com; marketing@dowl.com; 

Ehm Architecture Randal Jay Ehm AIA, CDS, NCARB, 
MENSA, WSRCA

1889 Cole Loop SE Port Orchard WA 98366
360-871-3884 randal@ehmarch.com;  SBACage4H4U1

Elcon Associates, Inc. Chelsea Risner 16300 Christensen Road Seattle WA 98188
206-267-3031 crisner@elcon.com; nmeusch@elcon.com;

Elevator Consulting Services, Inc. David Brown 1117 31st Ave. S. Seattle WA 98144
425-957-4641

davidb@elevatoradvice.com; 
Greg@elevatoradvice.com;

Environmental Science Associates 
(ESA)

Kim Coxe 2801 Alaskan Way, Suite 200 Seattle WA 98121
503-951-8113

nwmarketingrfp@esassoc.com; 
mclancy@esassoc.com;

Exeltech Consulting, Inc. Nancy Pence 8729 Commerce Place Drive NE, 
Suite A

sfredericksen@xltech.com; 
npence@xltech.com;  541330
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GeoEngineers Inc. GeoEngineers marketing 2101 4th Avenue Seattle WA 98121
206-728-2674

proposals@geoengineers.com; 
arocha@geoengineers.com; 

GeoResources, LLC Seth Mattos 4809 Pacific Hwy. E. Fife WA 98424
253-896-1011 sethm@georesources.us;

Gibbs & Olson, Inc. Rich Gushman P.O. Box 400 Longview WA 98632
360-425-0991

rgushman@gibbs-olson.com; vjohnson@gibbs-
olson.com;

Hainline Jim Stoner 411 1st Avenue South Seattle WA 98104
206-382-9263 jstoner@hainline.net;

Harmon and Harmon Construction Dennis Harmon 4742 181st Ln Sw Rochester WA 98579
253-442-4528

harmonandharmon66@gmail.com; 
ryangibbons360@gmail.com;

Harper Houf Peterson Righellis Inc. Jason Fast 1220 Main Street Suite 150 Vancouver WA 98660
360-750-1131

Jasonf@hhpr.com; Bruce@hhpr.com; 
kellyb@hhpr.com; 

HDR Engineering, Inc. Michelle Pham 929 108th Ave NE Suite 1300 Bellevue WA 98004
425-468-1585 wamktg@hdrinc.com;

Hill International, Inc. Debbie Selzer 719 2nd Avenue beckyblankenship@hillintl.com; 
alexandrasmith@hillintl.com; 

H Studio Architecture + Drafting, 
P.C.

Sharilyn Hidalgo PO Box 2467 Battle Ground WA 98604
360-666-3506

sharilynh@hstudioad.com; 
loram@hstudioad.com;  D4F0020644

JCR Collective Jeb Hardan 17018 28TH ST E LAKE TAPPS WA 98391
206-375-5604 jeb@jcrcollective.com;

JLA Public Involvement Jamie Ackerman-Harvie 7720 NE Hwy 99 Vancouver WA 97232
503-235-5881 jamie.h@jla.us.com;

Johansson Wing  Architects, PC Karl Johansson PO Box 798 Battle Ground WA 98604
360-687-8379

karl@johanssonwing.com; 
books@johanssonwing.com; 

Kaiser Bower Design & Consulting Kellie Bower 919 Daniels Dr Fircrest WA 98466
206-714-3518 kellie@kaiserbower.com;

Kimley-Horn Lisa Noon 1201 Third Avenue Seattle WA 98101
206-607-2600 MT.Marketing@kimley-horn.com;

Kleinfelder Jim Fillis 14710 NE 87th Street, Suite 100 Redmond WA 98052
425-213-4376

jfillis@kleinfelder.com; 
schristie@kleinfelder.com;  

Kolke Consulting Group, Inc. Crystal Kolke 14201 SE Petrovitsky Rd, Suite A3-
268

Renton WA 98058
425-255-3099 crystal@kolke.com

KPFF Consulting Engineers Angela Fitzmorris 1601 5th Ave, Suite 1600 Seattle WA 98101
206-622-5822

misty.chapman@kpff.com; 
chelsea.mckee@kpff.com; 

LRC Construction - Consultants, Inc. Ron Hadwiger P.O. Box 1150 Mead WA 99021
509-466-0419 ron@lrcconsultants.com

MacKay Sposito Derrick Smith 18405 SE Mill Plain Blvd VANCOUVER WA 98683
360-695-3411

dailysolicitations@mackaysposito.com; 
dailysolicitations@mackaysposito.com

Mackenzie Jan Mason 101 E. 6th Street Vancouver WA 98660
503-224-9560

marketingstaff@mcknze.com; 
marketingstaff@mcknze.com; 

MENG Analysis Sarah Partap 2001 western ave suite 200 Seattle WA 98121
206-451-3462

sarah@menganalysis.com; 
timothy@menganalysis.com

Northwest Code Professionals Jack Applegate 144 E 14th Ave Eugene OR 97401
541-729-7791

Jacka@nwcodepros.com; 
jessicaa@nwcodepros.com

Otak, Inc. Courtney Hough 11241 Willows Road NE Redmond WA 98052
425-739-4211

courtney.hough@otak.com; 
otakmarketing@otak.com

Pacific Engineering & Design, PLLC Kara Raftery 200 South Columbia Street, Suite 
300

Wenatchee WA 98801
509-662-1161 kara@pacificengineering.net

Pacific Surveying and Engineering 
Services

Adam Nelson 909 Squalicum Way Bellingham WA 98225
360-671-7387

amorrow@psesurvey.com; 
info@psesurvey.com; 

Pacific Testing & Inspection Inc. Jenny Thayer 3215 Harrison Ave. Centralia WA 98531
360-736-3922

Timb@ptiinc.net; jennyt@ptiinc.net; 
jennyt@ptiinc.net

Parametrix Nicole Mackie 1019 39th AVE SE, Suite 100 Puyallup WA 98374
253-604-6600

marketingtoolbox@parametrix.com; 
sleigh@parametrix.com
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Peterson Structural Engineers Bill Sandbo 708 Broadway Tacoma WA 98402
253-830-2140

Liz.Butler@psengineers.com; 
bill.sandbo@psengineers.com; 

Reid Middleton, Inc. Ben Llanes 728 134th Street SW, Suite 200 Everett WA 98204
425-741-3800

bllanes@reidmiddleton.com; 
leagle@reidmiddleton.com

RH2 Engineering, Inc Jacki Quinn 22722 29th Dr SE, Suite 210 Bothell WA 98021
800-720-8052 ehowe@rh2.com; soq@rh2.com

Rice Fergus Miller Erin Hatch 275 Fifth Street Suite 100 Bremerton WA 98337
360-377-8773 ehatch@rfmarch.com; Ehatch@rfmarch.com

Richaven Architecture & 
Preservation

Brian Rich 9000 23rd Ave NW Seattle WA 98117-2717
206-909-9866 brian@richaven.com

RMC Architects, PLLC Brad Cornwell 1223 Railroad Avenue Bellingham WA 98225
360-676-7733 brad.c@rmcarchitects.com

Rolluda Architects, Inc. Annette Johnson 105 South Main Street, Suite 323 Seattle WA 98104
206-624-4222

annette@rolludaarchitects.com; 
rachelle@rolludaarchitects.com  D4M0018356

Sargent Engineers, Inc. Jessica Soward 320 Ronlee Lane NW Olympia WA 98502
360-867-9284 jessicas@sargentengineers.com

SBN Planning LLC James Eager 11628 2nd Ave NW Seattle WA 98177
206-451-7310

j.eager@sbnplanning.com; 
a.romanenko@sbnplanning.com;  SelfCertified

SCJ Alliance Cathy McKay 8730 Tallon Lane NE, Suite 200 Lacey WA 98516
360-352-1465

bill.grimes@scjalliance.com; 
cathy.mckay@scjalliance.com; 

Scott Edwards Architecture Alexi Meuwissen 2525 E. Burnside Portland OR 97214
503-226-3617 marketing@seallp.com

Sitts & Hill Engineers, Inc. Tiffany Casne 4815 Center Street Tacoma WA 98409
253-474-9449

marketing@sittshill.com; 
tiffanyc@sittshill.com; 

Skillings, Inc. Sean McDermott P.O. Box 5080 Lacey WA 98509
360-491-3174

smcdermott@skillings.com; 
tskillings@skillings.com; 

SSA Acoustics Alan Burt 7409 Greenwood Ave North Seattle WA 98103
206-839-0819

alan@ssaacoustics.com; 
lance@ssaacoustics.com; 

Stantec Stephen Nuss 1687 114th Ave SE, Suite 100 Bellevue WA 98004
360-951-1242

stephen.nuss@stantec.com; 
richard.talley@stantec.com;  Certification number

Vanir Construction Management Kristin Helberg 107 N Oak Street Port Angeles WA 98362
425-698-5833

kristin.helberg@vanir.com; 
tobi.maggi@vanir.com; 

Wagner Architects Robert Wagner 1916 Pike Place #221 Seattle WA 98101
206-448-2528

rw@wagnerarchitects.com; 
greg@wagnerarchitects.com

Weddermann Architecture, PLLC Jennifer Weddermann 4629 Yakima Ave Tacoma WA 98408
253-973-6611 Jennifer@weddermann.com

West Coast Code Consultants, Inc Martha Gillis 19109 36th Ave W, Suite 207 Lynnwood WA 98036
425-773-0448 martyg@wc-3.com; katiec@wc-3.com

WSP USA Inc. Kelly Cheeseman 1001 Fourth Ave. Seattle WA 98154
206-382-6333

Lindsey.gregory@wsp.com; 
seattlemarketing@wsp.com; RTND
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